FEMCPW97

Summary: Proceedings Status

Name Nametag Institution Type Proceedings Recv'd
1 Ankenbrandt, Chuck Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER

EMail: ankenbrandt@fnal.gov

ACGCELERATOR PARALLEL SPEAKER

2 Arisaka, Katsushi University of Califomia
Los Angeles

EMail: arisaka@physics.ucla.edu

PROCEEDINGS
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLEL SPEAKER

3 Bachman, Mark University of Califomia

EMail: mbachman@uci.edu

PROCEEDINGS Yes
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL

4 Balbekov, Valerie PROCEEDINGS
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
ACCELERATOR PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail:
5 Barger, Vernon University of Wisconsin PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMail: barger@pheno.physics.wisc.edu
6 Baur,Ulrich State University of New York PROCEEDINGS One Paper - Higgs
Buffalo HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
STRONG DYNAMICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: baur@ubhep.physics.buffalo.edu
7 Berger, Edmond Argonne National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMalil: elb@hep.anl.gov
8 Berger, Mike Indiana University PROCEEDINGS Three Papers
PLENARY SPEAKER
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: berger@giuon.physics.indiana.edu TT- FACTORY PARALLEL SPEAKER
9 Bhat, Pushpalatha Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory = PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
STRONG DYNAMICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMali: bhat@fnal.gov
10 Blondel, Alain Ecole Polytechnique/CERN PROCEEDINGS
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALL EL SPEAKER
EMall: alain.blondel@cem.ch
1 Bowser-Chao, David University of lllinois, Chicago PROCEEDINGS : Yes
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: davechao@uic.edu
12 Brennan, Mike Brookhaven National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
ACCELERATOR PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: brennan@bnl.gov
13 Burdman, Gustavo University of Wisconsin PROCEEDINGS

Madison

EMall: burdman@pheno.physics.wisc.edu

LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLEL SPEAKER
STRONG DYNAMICS PARALLEL SPEAKER

14 Cadenas,

PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER

EMail:
15 Carena,Marcela Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: carena@fnal.gov
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16 Cheng,Hsin-Chia Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory ~ PROCEEDINGS Yes
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: hcheng@fnal.gov
17 Cooper, Martin Los Alamos National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
EMail: mcooper@lani.gov
18 Czarnecki, Andrzej Brookhaven National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS Yeos
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
EMall: czar@bnl.gov
19 Demarteau , Marcel Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: demarteau@fnal.gov
20 Diehl , Thomas Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory = PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMail: diehl@fnal.gov
21 Djilkibaev, Rashid University of California PROCEEDINGS Yes
Irvine
EMail: rashid@ucihep.uci.edu
22 Dobrescu,Bogdan Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory = PROCEEDINGS
STRONG DYNAMICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: bdob@fnal.gov
23 Eichten, Estia Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory = PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
STRONG DYNAMICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: eichten@fnal.gov
24 Erler,Jens University of California PROCEEDINGS
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: erler@scipp.ucsc.edu
25 Feng, Jonathan LBNL / UC Berkeley PROCEEDINGS
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: feng@thsrv.ibl.gov
26 Filsher, Peter CERN PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMall: fisherp@mail.cern.ch
27 Flattum, Eric Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory PROCEEDINGS Yes
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: flattum@fnal.gov
28 Frank!ln,Gregg Camegie Mellon University PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMail: gbfranklin+@cmu.edu
29 Fuller, George PROCEEDINGS
DIS PARALLEL SPEAKER
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail:
30 Geer,Steve Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory PROCEEDINGS Yes
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMalil: sgeer@fnal.gov
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31 Goodman, Maury Argonne National Laboratory

EMail: mcg@hep.anl.gov

PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER

32 Greening, Thomas Univ. of Wisconsin PROCEEDINGS Yes
Madison SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: greening@wisconsin.cern.ch
33 Griffin, J. PROCEEDINGS

ACCELERATOR PARALLEL SPEAKER

EMail:
34 Gunion,John University of California PROCEEDINGS
Davis PLENARY SPEAKER
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: jfgucd@ucdhep.ucdavis.edu
35 Gutierrez, Gaston Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory =~ PROCEEDINGS
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: gaston@*nal.gov
36 Haber, Howie PROCEEDINGS
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail:
37 Han,Tao UC, Davis/University of Wisconsin PROCEEDINGS
Madison PLENARY SPEAKER

EMall: than@ucdhep.ucdavis.edu

HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER

38 Hanson, Gail G. Indiana University PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMall: gail@indiana.edu
39 Harris, Deborah University of Rochester PROCEEDINGS Yes
DIS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: dharris@fnal.gov
40 He,Hong-dJdian Michigan State University PROCEEDINGS

EMail: hjhe@pa.msu.edu

HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER

41 Heung,W. Y.

PROCEEDINGS
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER

42 Hill, Chris Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

EMall: hill@fnal.gov

PROCEEDINGS
STRONG DYNAMICS PARALLEL SPEAKER

43 Hinchliffe, lan Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: |_hinchliffe @Ibl.gov
44 Hoang, Andre PROCEEDINGS Yes

TT- FACTORY PARALLEL SPEAKER

45 Hslung, Yee B8Bob Fermilab

EMail: hsiung@inal.gov

PROCEEDINGS
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLEL SPEAKER
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46 Hughes, Richard The Ohio State University PROCEEDINGS
TT- FACTORY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: hughes@mps.chio-state.edu
47 Hungerford ,Ed University of Houston PROCEEDINGS Yes
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
EMail: hunger@uh.edu
48 Kammel, Peter Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS One Paper
EMail: kammel@sseos.lbl.gov
49 Kao,Chung University of Wisconsin PROCEEDINGS
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: kao@pheno.physics.wisc.edu
50 Kawall, David Yale University PROCEEDINGS
?7SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
7?7SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: kawall@hepmail physics.yale.edu
51 Kayser,Boris National Science Foundation PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMall: bkayser@nsf.gov
52 Keller, Stephane Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory  PROCEEDINGS
STRONG DYNAMICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: keller@fnal.gov
53 Kelly,James University of Wisconsin Madison PROCEEDINGS
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMalil: kelly@pheno.physics.wisc.edu
54 King ,Bruce Brookhaven National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: bking@sun2.bnl.gov
55 Kirk,Harold Brookhaven National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
EMail: hkirk@bnl.gov
56 Ktasen, Michael Argonne National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
DIS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMalil: klasen@hep.anl.gov
57 Kobayashi, Takashi KEK-IPNS, Tsukuba PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRING PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: takashi.kobayashi@kek.jp
58 Koltick, David Purdue University PROCEEDINGS
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
EMail: Koitick@physics.purdue.edu
59 Kourbanis,lcanis Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory =~ PROCEEDINGS
ACCELERATOR PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: ioanis@fnal.gov
60 Krawczyk, Marla PROCEEDINGS
HIGGS AND 20 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail:
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61

Kuno , Yoshitaka

KEK-IPNS

PROCEEDINGS
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
ACCELERATOR PARALLEL SPEAKER

EMail: yoshitaka.kuno @kek.jp
62 Lane, Kenneth Boston University PROCEEDINGS
STRONG DYNAMICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: lane@buphyc.bu.edu
63 Lebrun, Paul Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
STRONG DYNAMICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMalil: lebrun@fnal.gov
64 Leeson, Willlam Argonne National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: leeson@hep.anl.gov
65 Littenberg,Laurence Brookhaven National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: litenbe@bnl.gov
66 Liu, Tingjun University of California PROCEEDINGS Yes
Irvine SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
EMall: tjliu@uci.edu
67 Ma,Hong Brockhaven National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLFL SPEAKER
EMail: hma@bnl.gov
68 Mackenzle, Paul Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory ~ PROCEEDINGS
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: mackenzie @fnal.gov
69 Magill, Stephen Argonne National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: srm@hep.anl.gov
70 Malensek, Anthony Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: aymk@fnal.gov
Ial Marcliano, Wiliiam Brookhaven National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS One Paper
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLEL SPEAKER
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: marciano@bnlarm.bnl.gov
72 Marshall , Glen M. TRIUMF PROCEEDINGS
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
EMail: mrshi@triumf.ca
73 Matchev, Konstantin Fermi National Acceierator Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLFL SPEAKER
EMall: matchev@fnal.gov
74 McFarland ,Kevin Fermilab/MIT PROCEEDINGS Yes
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: ksmcf@fnal.gov
75 Mishra, PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
WORKING GROUP SUMMARY SPEAKER
EMail:
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76 Mohapatra, Rabi University of Maryland PROCEEDINGS Yes
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: rmmochapatra@umdhep.umd.edu
77 Mokhov , Nlkolai Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
EMail: mokhov@fnal.gov
78 Molzon, William University of California PROCEEDINGS
Irvine SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
ACCELERATOR PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: wmolzon@uci.edu
79 Moore, Craig Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory = PROCEEDINGS
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
ACCELERATOR PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail:
80 Morse, William Brookhaven National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS Yes
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL :
EMail: morsel @bnl.gov
81 Nachtman, Jane University of California PROCEEDINGS
Los Angeles SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: nachtman@physics.ucla.edu
82 Ng,King-Yuen Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory ~ PROCEEDINGS One Paper
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLEL SPEAKER
ACCELERATOR PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: ng@fnal.gov
83 Noble, Robert Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory =~ PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMail: noble@adcalc.fnal.gov
84 Orr,Lynne University of Rochester PROCEEDINGS
TT- FACTORY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: orr@urhep.pas.rochester.edu
85 Palge,Frank Brookhaven National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: paiga@bnl.gov
86 Palmer , Robert Brookhaven National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMail: palmer@bnl.gov
87 Parke, Stephen Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory  PROCEEDINGS
TT- FACTORY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: parke@fnal.gov
88 Paschos, Emmanuel A. University of Dortmund PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: paschos@hall.physik.uni-dortmund.de
89 Peoples,John Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory  PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMalili: peop@fnal.gov
20 Polonsky, Nir Rutgers University PROCEEDINGS Yes
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: nirp@physics.rutgers.edu
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91 Porod, Werner University of Vienna PROCEEDINGS Yes
SUSY PARALLFL SPEAKER
EMall: porod@meriin_pap.univie.ac.at
92 Protopopescu ,Serban Brookhaven National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: serban@bnl.gov
93 Qian, Zubao Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory =~ PROCEEDINGS
ACCELERATOR PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: zubao@fnal.gov
94 Quigg, Chris Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory ~ PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMall: quigg@fnal.gov
95 Raby, Stuart Ohio State University PROCEEDINGS Yes
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: raby@mps.chio_state.edu
96 Ralnwater,Dave PROCEEDINGS
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail:
97 Raja, Rajendran Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory  PROCEEDINGS Three Papers
PLENARY SPEAKER
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: raja@fnal.gov TT- FACTORY PARALLEL SPEAKER
98 Raychaudhuri, Sreerup CERN PROCEEDINGS
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: sreerup@cern.ch
99 Reay, Neoville W. Kansas State University PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: reay@hep.phys.ksu.edu
100  Ritz,Steven Columbia University PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
DIS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: ritz@nevis1.nevis.columbia.edu
101 Roser,Robert Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
STRONG DYNAMICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: roser@fnal.gov
102  Schellman , Heidi Northwestern University PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMail: schellman@fnal.gov
103  Sculli,John New York University PROCEEDINGS Yes
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
EMail: sculli@nyhep.physics.nyu.edu
104 Seth, Kammal PROCEEDINGS
EMail:
105 Shiltzev, PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRINC PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
DIS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail:
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106  Smith, Martin University of lllinois PROCEEDINGS
EMail: msmith@hepux1.hep.uiuc.edu
107 Spentzouris, Panagiotis Columbia University PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
DIS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: spentz@fnal.gov
108  Stefanski, Ray Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory  PROCEEDINGS One Paper
NEUTRINC PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
DIS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: stefanski@fnal.gov
108 Striganov, Sergel IHEP/Fermilab PROCEEDINGS
SLOW/STOPPED MUON PHYSICS PARALLEL
EMail: strigano@fnal.gov
110  Tayloe,Rex Los Alamos National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail:
11 Tikhonin , Feodor IHEP, Protvino PROCEEDINGS
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: tikhonin@mx.ihep.su
112 Tschirhart, Robert Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory  PROCEEDINGS
LOW ENERGY HADRON PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMalil: tsch@fnal.gov
113  Wagner, Carlos CERN PROCEEDINGS
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMaii: carfos.wagner@cern.ch
114 Wagner, David University of Colorado PROCEEDINGS Yes
SUSY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: wagner@colohe.colorado.edu
115  White ,D. Hywel Los Alamos National Laboratory PROCEEDINGS
NEUTRINO PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: white@lampf.gov
116 Willocq, Stephane Stanford Linear Accelerator Canter PROCEEDINGS Yes
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: willocq@slac.stanford.edu
117  Winer,Brian Ohio State University PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
TT- FACTORY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMail: winer@mps.ohio-state.edu
118 Witten, Edward Institute for Advanced Study PROCEEDINGS
PLENARY SPEAKER
EMail:
119 Womersley,John Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory  PROCEEDINGS
HIGGS AND Z0 PHYSICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
STRONG DYNAMICS PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: womersley@ifnal.gov
120 Yang, Jin Min Northwestern University PROCEEDINGS Yes
TT- FACTORY PARALLEL SPEAKER
EMall: jmyang@nuhep.phys.nwu.edu
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